

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿一丁目	1番1号	寿町	3270番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番1号	寿町	3270番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番2号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番3号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番4号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番5号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番6号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番7号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番8号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番9号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番9号	寿町	3270番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1番11号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番1号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番2号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番3号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番4号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番5号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番6号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番7号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番8号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番9号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番11号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番12号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番16号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番17号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番19号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番20号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番21号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番22号	寿町	3270番地16	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番23号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番24号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番25号	寿町	3270番地46	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番26号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番27号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番28号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番30号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番31号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番33号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番34号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番35号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番36号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	2番37号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿一丁目	3番1号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番1号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番1号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番2号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番3号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番4号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番5号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番6号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番7号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番8号	寿町	3270番地45	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番9号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番10号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番11号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番12号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番13号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番14号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番15号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番16号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番17号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番18号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番19号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番20号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番21号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番23号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番24号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番25号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番26号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番27号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番28号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番29号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番30号	寿町	3270番地38	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番31号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番32号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番33号	寿町	3270番地88	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番34号	寿町	3270番地36	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番35号	寿町	3270番地87	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番36号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番37号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番38号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番38号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	3番39号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番2号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番3号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番4号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番5号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番6号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番7号	寿町	3275番地96	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番8号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番9号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番10号	寿町	3275番地84	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿一丁目	4番11号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番12号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番13号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番13号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番14号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番14号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番15号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番16号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番17号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番18号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番19号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番20号	寿町	3275番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番21号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番21号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番22号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番23号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番24号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番25号	寿町	3275番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番27号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番28号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番29号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番30号	寿町	3275番地77	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番32号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番33号	寿町	3275番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番34号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番35号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	4番36号	寿町	3275番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番1号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番2号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番3号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番4号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番5号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番5号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番6号	寿町	3275番地75	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番7号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番8号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番9号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番10号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番11号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番12号	寿町	3275番地26	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番13号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番14号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番15号	寿町	3275番地23	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番16号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番17号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番17号	寿町	3275番地31	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番18号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番19号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番20号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番22号	寿町	3275番地69	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿一丁目	5番23号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番24号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番25号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番25号	寿町	3275番地66	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番26号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番26号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番27号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番27号	寿町	3275番地64	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番28号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番28号	寿町	3275番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番29号	寿町	3275番地35	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番30号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番31号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	5番32号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番1号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番2号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番3号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番4号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番5号	寿町	3275番地38	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番5号	寿町	3275番地38	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番6号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番7号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番8号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番9号	寿町	3275番地61	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番10号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番11号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番11号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番12号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番13号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番14号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番15号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番16号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番16号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番17号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番18号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番18号	寿町	3275番地39	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番19号	寿町	3275番地39	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番20号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番21号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番22号	寿町	3278番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番23号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番23号	寿町	3278番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番24号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番25号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番26号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番27号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	6番28号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番2号	寿町	3280番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番9号	寿町	3274番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番9号	寿町	3279番地13	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿一丁目	7番10号	寿町	3279番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番11号	寿町	3334番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番11号	寿町	3334番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番12号	寿町	3279番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番20号	寿町	3278番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番22号	寿町	3278番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番23号	寿町	3278番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番24号	寿町	3275番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番26号	寿町	3279番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番26号	寿町	3279番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番26号	寿町	3279番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番26号	寿町	3279番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番26号	寿町	3279番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番27号	寿町	3273番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	7番28号	寿町	3273番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番1号	寿町	3270番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番2号	寿町	3284番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番3号	寿町	3283番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番4号	寿町	3283番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番5号	寿町	3282番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番6号	寿町	3282番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番6号	寿町	3282番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番7号	寿町	3282番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番8号	寿町	3272番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番17号	寿町	3286番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番17号	寿町	3286番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番18号	寿町	3287番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番19号	寿町	3286番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	8番19号	寿町	3286番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番2号	寿町	3288番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番3号	寿町	3292番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番4号	寿町	3292番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番4号	寿町	3292番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番7号	寿町	3291番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番8号	寿町	3290番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	9番8号	寿町	3291番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	10番8号	寿町	3297番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	10番9号	寿町	3297番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	10番11号	寿町	3297番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番1号	寿町	3294番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番3号	寿町	3294番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番4号	寿町	3295番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番5号	寿町	3295番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番7号	寿町	3295番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番7号	寿町	3295番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番8号	寿町	3295番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番12号	寿町	3295番地24	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番18号	寿町	3295番地27	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番20号	寿町	3295番地26	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	11番21号	寿町	3295番地23	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿一丁目	1 1 番 2 2 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 2 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 1 番 2 4 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 1 9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 1 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 1 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 1 番 2 9 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 1 0	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 1 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 3 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 1 番 3 1 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 3 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 1 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地 9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 2 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 3 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 3 号	寿町	3 3 5 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 4 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 5 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地 5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 6 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 8 号	寿町	3 2 9 6 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 1 1 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 1 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 1 2 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 1 5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 1 2 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 3 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 1 4 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 2 0	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 1 5 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 2 番 2 1 号	寿町	3 2 9 5 番地 6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 3 番 8 号	寿町	3 3 3 3 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 3 番 1 0 号	寿町	3 3 3 4 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 2 号	寿町	3 3 4 1 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 6 号	寿町	3 3 3 8 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 7 号	寿町	3 3 3 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 7 号	寿町	3 3 3 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 9 号	寿町	3 3 3 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 3 4 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 3 4 0 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 3 4 0 番地 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 4 番 2 8 号	寿町	3 3 4 0 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 1 号	寿町	3 3 5 1 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 号	寿町	3 3 5 1 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 4 号	寿町	3 2 7 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 4 号	寿町	3 2 7 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 7 号	寿町	3 3 4 1 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 7 号	寿町	3 3 4 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 8 号	寿町	3 3 4 2 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 8 号	寿町	3 3 4 2 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 1 0 号	寿町	3 3 4 2 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 1 0 号	寿町	3 3 4 2 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 1 8 号	寿町	3 3 4 4 番地 6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 1 9 号	寿町	3 3 4 4 番地 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 0 号	寿町	3 3 4 4 番地 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 6 号	寿町	3 3 4 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 3 4 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 8 号	寿町	3 3 4 6 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 8 号	寿町	3 3 4 6 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 2 9 号	寿町	3 3 4 6 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	1 5 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 3 4 7 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿一丁目	15番31号	寿町	3347番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	15番32号	寿町	3347番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	15番33号	寿町	3348番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	15番34号	寿町	3348番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	15番34号	寿町	3348番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	15番36号	寿町	3351番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	15番37号	寿町	3351番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番1号	寿町	3353番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番1号	寿町	3353番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番1号	寿町	3353番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番2号	寿町	3353番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番3号	寿町	3353番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番3号	寿町	3353番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番6号	寿町	3353番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番7号	寿町	3353番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番7号	寿町	3353番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番7号	寿町	3353番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番8号	寿町	3353番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番9号	寿町	3353番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番10号	寿町	3353番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番13号	寿町	3352番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番14号	寿町	3352番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番15号	寿町	3352番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番15号	寿町	3352番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番17号	寿町	3352番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番18号	寿町	3352番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番21号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番22号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3275番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番23号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番24号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番24号	寿町	3350番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番26号	寿町	3349番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番27号	寿町	3349番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番28号	寿町	3349番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番28号	寿町	3349番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	16番28号	寿町	3349番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番1号	寿町	3252番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番2号	寿町	3244番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番2号	寿町	3251番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番2号	寿町	3251番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿一丁目	17番3号	寿町	3250番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番4号	寿町	3250番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番4号	寿町	3250番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番5号	寿町	3249番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番5号	寿町	3249番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番6号	寿町	3249番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番6号	寿町	3249番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番6号	寿町	3249番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番7号	寿町	3249番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番7号	寿町	3429番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番8号	寿町	3248番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番9号	寿町	3248番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番18号	寿町	3251番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番19号	寿町	3251番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番22号	寿町	3252番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番23号	寿町	3252番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番23号	寿町	3252番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番24号	寿町	3252番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番24号	寿町	3252番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	17番25号	寿町	3252番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番1号	寿町	3243番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番3号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番3号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番3号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番3号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番3号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番3号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番4号	寿町	3247番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番6号	寿町	3247番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番7号	寿町	3247番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番8号	寿町	3247番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番14号	寿町	3244番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番15号	寿町	3244番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番16号	寿町	3244番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番17号	寿町	3244番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番21号	寿町	3244番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番22号	寿町	3344番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番23号	寿町	3344番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番24号	寿町	3344番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番31号	寿町	3242番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	18番32号	寿町	3242番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番11号	寿町	3231番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番12号	寿町	3231番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番14号	寿町	3231番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番15号	寿町	3231番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番17号	寿町	3242番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番20号	寿町	3242番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	19番30号	寿町	3242番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	20番9号	寿町	3356番地19	昭和46年10月1日	
寿一丁目	20番10号	寿町	3356番地20	昭和46年10月1日	

